
Direction: Bank Of India Sector 35 Kharghar Via
Eastern Freeway

82 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

110AC bus Time Schedule
Bank Of India Sector 35 Kharghar Via Eastern
Freeway Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 17:50 - 18:40

Tuesday 17:50 - 18:40

Wednesday 17:50 - 18:40

Thursday 17:50 - 18:40

Friday 17:50 - 18:40

Saturday 17:50 - 18:40

110AC bus Info
Direction: Bank Of India Sector 35 Kharghar Via
Eastern Freeway
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 105 min
Line Summary:

110AC bus Line Map

The 110AC bus line (Bank of India Sector 35 Kharghar - World Trade Center Via Eastern Freeway) has 2 routes. For
regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bank Of India Sector 35 Kharghar Via Eastern Freeway: 17:50 - 18:40(2) World Trade Center Via Eastern Freeway:
07:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 110AC bus station near you and find out when is the next 110AC bus arriving.

110AC bus time schedule & line map

Bank of India Sector 35 Kharghar - World Trade
Center Via Eastern Freeway

Get The App110AC

World Trade Centre

Cuffe Parade Police Station

Dhobi Ghat / Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

Backbay Depot

Afghan Church

Colaba Bus Station

Colaba Bus Station

Wood House

Sassoon Dock / Fire Station

Sasoon Dock / Colaba Fire Station

Strand Cinema

Regal Cinema Colaba

Colaba Depot

Holy Name School (Colaba)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Golden Gate (Mantralaya)

Mantralaya

L.I.C.Mantralaya

Mantralaya

Golden Gate (Mantralaya)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/110AC/123363352/6767787/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-123363352&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bank%20of%20India%20Sector%2035%20Kharghar%20-%20World%20Trade%20Center%20Via%20Eastern%20Freeway
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/110AC/123363352/6767787/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-123363352&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bank%20of%20India%20Sector%2035%20Kharghar%20-%20World%20Trade%20Center%20Via%20Eastern%20Freeway
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Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Dr.Shamaprasad Mukherji Chowk

Hutatma Chowk / Mumbai University

Hutatma Chowk

Khadi Bhandar

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (G.P.O.)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (Railway
Accident Court)

Railway Accident Court

Carnac Bunder

Loha Bhavan

Princess Dock

Wadi Bunder

Shantinagar (Wadala)

Adarsh High School (Anik)

Deonar Depot

Punjabwadi

Telecom Factory

Raj Kapoor Chowk / Bhabha Hospital

Agarwadi (Mankhurd)

Mankhurd Railway Station (N)

Maharashtra Nagar

Mankhurd Octroi Naka

Khadi Pul Navi Mumbai / Toll Plaza

Vashi Village

Sanpada Railway Station

Sanpada Highway

Turbhe Gaon

Sanpada Police Station

Juinagar Station (Herdilla Co.)

Shiravane Village

Nerul Naka



Direction: World Trade Center Via Eastern
Freeway

110AC bus Time Schedule

D.Y.Patil Stadium

Tata Press

Uran Phata

C.B.D.Fire Brigade Station

C.B.D.Belapur Bus Station

Vivekanand Nagar (Sector 5)

Sector 7

Reserve Bank Colony (Belapur)

Bharati Vidyapeeth Belapur

Kharghar Subway

Belpada Gaon

Yerla Arogya Kendra

Bal Bharati Vidyalaya

I.T.Park

Regency Garden / Petrol Pump

Tulsi Gagan Society

A.P.J.School

Shilp Chowk

Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar

Green Heritage Sector 20

Hare Krishna Mandir

Central Park / Pandav Kada

Gurudwara

Tata Cancer Hospital

Ove Camp

Empyrean School

Ove Gaon (C.I.S.F.)

Kharghar Sector 35 (Manjiri Paradise)
Bharatmata Chowk

Sector 35 Circle

Bank Of India Sector 35 Kharghar



76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

World Trade Center Via Eastern Freeway Route
Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:20

Tuesday 07:20

Wednesday 07:20

Thursday 07:20

Friday 07:20

Saturday 07:20

110AC bus Info
Direction: World Trade Center Via Eastern Freeway
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 106 min
Line Summary:

110AC bus Line Map

Bank Of India Sector 35 Kharghar

Sector 35 Circle

Kharghar Sector 35 (Manjiri Paradise)
Bharatmata Chowk

Ove Gaon (C.I.S.F.)

Empyrean School

Ove Camp

Tata Cancer Hospital

Gurudwara

Central Park / Pandav Kada

Hare Krishna Mandir

Green Heritage Sector 20

Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar

Shilp Chowk

A.P.J.School

Tulsi Gagan Society

Regency Garden / Petrol Pump

I.T.Park

Bal Bharati Vidyalaya

Yerla Arogya Kendra

Belpada Gaon

Kharghar Subway

Bharati Vidyapeeth Belapur

Reserve Bank Colony (Belapur)

Sector 7

Vivekanand Nagar (Sector 5)

C.B.D.Belapur Bus Station

C.B.D.Fire Brigde Station

C.B.D.Belapur Highway / Konkan Bhavan

Uran Phata

Tata Press

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/110AC/123363352/6767887/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-123363352&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bank%20of%20India%20Sector%2035%20Kharghar%20-%20World%20Trade%20Center%20Via%20Eastern%20Freeway
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/110AC/123363352/6767887/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2012921-123363352&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bank%20of%20India%20Sector%2035%20Kharghar%20-%20World%20Trade%20Center%20Via%20Eastern%20Freeway


D.Y.Patil Stadium

Nerul Naka

Shiravane Village

Juinagar Station (Herdilla Co.)

Sanpada Police Station

Turbhe Gaon

Sanpada Highway

Sanpada Railway Station

Maharashtra State Co-Operative Bank

Vashi Highway

Vashi Village

Khadi Pul Navi Mumbai / Toll Naka

Mankhurd Octroi Naka

Maharashtra Nagar

Mankhurd Railway Station (North)

Agarwadi (Mankhurd)

Raj Kapoor Chowk / Bhabha Hospital

Telecom Factory

Punjabwadi

Deonar Depot

Adarsh High School (Anik)

Shantinagar (Wadala)

Wadi Bunder

Princess Dock

Loha Bhavan

Carnac Bunder

Railway Accident Court

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (Railway
Accident Court)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (G.P.O.)

Khadi Bhandar

Hutatma Chowk / Siddharth College

Hutatma Chowk (Mumbai University) /
हुतात्मा चौक (मुंबई विद्यापीठ)



110AC bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Holy Name School (Colaba)

Colaba Depot

Regal Cinema Colaba

Strand Cinema

Sasoon Dock / Colaba Fire Station

Sassoon Dock / Fire Station

Colaba Bus Station

Colaba Post Office

Afghan Church

Backbay Depot

Dhobi Ghat / Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

Cuffe Parade Police Station

World Trade Centre
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